Miscellaneous and New
Take-Out Barrels
Caliber/Make

.22 Caliber/Make

.22 Green Mountain
.22 Green Mountain

223 Caliber/Make

223 Remington

224 Caliber/Make

22-250 Caliber/Make

Factory 22-250 Remington
Factory 22-250 Remington
Factory 22-250 Remington
Factory 22-250 Remington

243 Caliber/Make

Factory 243 Win
Factory 243 Remington
Factory 243 Remington

Factory 243 Tikka
Factory Remington 243 Win
Factory 243 Win
Factory 243 Win

Steel

Steel

SS
SS

Steel

C/Molly

Steel

Steel

SS
C/Molly
C/Molly
C/Molly

Steel

SS
C/Molly
C/Molly

C/Molly
C/Molly
C/Molly
C/Molly

Updated:

Twist

Twist

16
16

Twist

Twist

Twist

12
12
12
12

Twist

9.25
9.25
10
10
10
10

20/06/2024

Usable Length

Usable Length

20"
20"

Usable Length

28"

Usable Length

Usable Length

24"
24"
24"
24"

Usable Length

21 3/4"
26"
26"
20"
20"
20"
20"

Profile

Profile

Ruger 77-22 Mag
Ruger 77-22 Mag

Profile

Omark .223 Conversion

Profile

Profile

Factory Remington Sporter
Factory Remington Sporter
Factory Remington Sporter
Factory Remington Sporter

Profile

Pre 64 Win Model 70 Factory Sporter
Remington Varmit
Remington Varmit

Tikka Sporter
Remington Sporter
Tikka Sporter
Tikka Sporter

Fluted

Fluted

No
No

Fluted

No

Fluted

Fluted

No
No
No
No

Fluted

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Item #

Item #

GMO1
GMO02

Item #

OMO01

Item #

Item #

M22.A
RMO05
22.250A
22.250C

Item #

M243.A
M243.B
M243.D
M243.E
M243.F
M243.G
M243.H

Price $

Price $

$250
$250

Price $

$875

Price $

Price $

$350
$350
$350
$350

Price $

$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350



Factory 243 Win
Factory 243 Win
Factory 243 Win
Factory 243 Win

6.5 Caliber/Make

Shillin 6.5mm
Shillin 6.5mm
Shillin 6.5mm
Shillin 6.5mm
Shillin 6.5mm
Shillin 6.5mm
Shillin 6.5mm
Shillin 6.5mm

270 Caliber/Make

270 Win/Remington
270 Win/Remington
Factory 270 Win/Remington
Factory Rem 270 WSM

7 Caliber/Make

Factory 7mm Rem Mag
Factory 7mm Rem Mag
Factory 7mm Rem Mag
Factory 7mm Rem Mag

C/Molly
C/Molly
C/Molly
C/Molly

Steel

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Steel

C/Molly
C/Molly
C/Molly
C/Molly

Steel

C/Molly
SS
C/Molly
C/Molly

10
10
10
10

Twist

O 00 00 0O O 00 00 00

Twist

10
10
10
10

Twist

©O© ©O© © ©

20"
20"
20"
20"

Usable Length

30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
27"
27"
27"

Usable Length

20"
22"
24"
24"

Usable Length

24"
24"
24"
25"

Tikka Sporter
Tikka Sporter
Tikka Sporter
Tikka Sporter

Profile

Light Varmint

Light Varmint

Light Varmint

Light Varmint

Light Varmint

Light Varmint

Light Varmint

Light Varmint
30" LV INFO 1.250"ST TO .760"
27" LV INFO 1.250 ST TO .830"

Profile

Factory Remington Sporter

Factory Remington Sporter

Factory Remington Sporter
Tikka Sporter

Profile

Factory Remington Sporter
Factory Remington Magnum Fluted
Factory Remington Sporter
Factory Remington Magnum Second Hand

No
No
No
No

Fluted

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Fluted

No
No
No
No

Fluted

No
Yes
No
No

M243.1

M243.J
M243.K
M243.L

Item #

SH651
SH652
SH653
SH654
SH655
SH6E56
SH657
SH658

Item #

RMO01
RMO02
M270.A
M270.B

Item #

M7.A
M7.B
M7.C
M7.F

$350
$350
$350
$350

Price $

$980
$980
$980
$980
$980
$940
$940
$940

Price $

$300
$350
$350
$350

Price $

$350
$400
$350
$250



30 Caliber/Make

300 Caliber/Make

300 WSM Ruger
300 Win Mag
300 WSM
300 Rum/Remington
300 Win Mag

303 Caliber/Make

308 Caliber/Make

Factory 308 Win
Factory 308 Win
Factory 308 Win
Factory 308 Win
Tru Flight 308 Win
Tru Flight 308 Win
M17 308 Win
Omark 308 Win
Maddco 308 Win
Omark 308 Win
M17 308 Win
Maddco 308 Win
Maddco 308 Win
Shultz-Larson 308 Win

338 Caliber/Make

Steel

Steel

SS
SS
C/Molly
SS
SS

Steel

Steel

C/Molly
C/Molly
C/Molly
C/Molly
SS
SS
C/Molly
C/Molly
SS
C/Molly
C/Molly
SS
SS
C/Molly

Steel

Twist

Twist

10
10
10
10
10

Twist

Twist

10
10
10
10
13
13
12
14
14
12
12
13
12
12

Twist

Usable Length

Usable Length

22"
24"
24"
26"
245"

Usable Length

Usable Length

24"
24"
18"
22"
30"
30"
26"
28"
28"
28"
26"
26"
26"
26"

Usable Length

Profile

Profile

Factory Ruger M77 Sporter
Remington Magnum
Remington Magnum

Factory Remington Sporter

Factory Tikka T3

Profile

Profile

Factory Remington Sporter
Factory Remington Sporter
Factory Remington Sporter
Factory Remington Sporter
Palma Chambered and Crowned
Palma Chambered and Crowned
New Match Barrel fitted for M17
New Factory Omark Barrel
New threaded for RPA 1.040" x 16TPI
New Ferlach Omark Barrel
New Match Barrel fitted for M17
Maddco Fluted fitted for Musgrave
New Match Barrel fitted Mauser 98
New Match Barrel Fitted for Angel 80

Profile

Fluted

Fluted

No
No
No
No
Yes

Fluted

Fluted

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No

Fluted

Item #

Item #

RUO1
RM300A
RM300B

RMO03
RM300C

Item #

Item #

M308.A
RM10
M308.C
M308.D
M308.E
M308.F
M308.G
M308.H
M308.1
M308.J
M308.K
M308.L
M308.M
M308.N

Item #

Price $

Price $

$300
$350
$350
$350
$375

Price $

Price $

$350
$500
$300
$350
$800
$800
$500
$450
$650
$450
$500
$700
$700
$300

Price $



338 Win Mag/Remington SS 10 24" Factory Remington Sporter No RMO04 $350

3006 Caliber/Make Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item # Price $
30-06 Spring Ruger SS 10 22" Factory Ruger M77 Sporter No RUO3 $300
30-06 Spring Ruger C/Molly 10 22" Factory Ruger M77 Sporter No RUO4 $300
30-06 Spring Tikka C/Molly 10 22" Factory Tikka M77 Sporter No 3006B $350
375 Caliber/Make Steel Twist Usable Length Profile Fluted Item # Price $

375 H&H SS 12 24" Remington Magnum No H375.A $350



